P R E S S U R E  W A S H E R S
Cold Water Electric Belt Drive
The stationary version of the CW electric series is designed for wash bays,
golf courses and restaurant applications where mobility isn’t necessary.
The stainless-steel package design ensures longevity even in the
toughest environments.
CW Premium Series
To see more online, scan here
or go to www.mitm.com:
Pump
3	Forged brass manifold
3	Thermal relief valve
3	Quick connect low pressure detergent injector
Motor
3	Open drip-proof motor (1000 & 3000-PSI models)
3	Totally enclosed fan-cooled electric motor with manual
 thermal overload protection (2000-PSI models)
Frame
3	Stainless-steel base and frame with removable panels
Components
3	Time delay shutdown
Unit Includes:
3	50-foot x 3⁄8-inch non-marking hose with quick connects
3	Insulated trigger gun and dual lance
Mi-T-M Corporation · 8650 Enterprise Drive · Peosta, IA 52068 · 800-553-9053 · 563-556-1235 fax · corp@mitm.com · www.mitm.com 15Mi-T-M Corporation · 8650 Enterprise Drive · Peosta, IA 52068 · 800-553-9053 · 563-556-1235 fax · corp@mitm.com · www.mitm.com
CW-2004-SME1 shown with standard
low pressure detergent injector
Limited Warranties:
1 Year
Electric Motor
7 Year
Pump
NEMA 5-20P,
20-amp plug
NEMA L15-20P,
20-amp plug
NEMA L15-30P,
30-amp plug
NEMA 6-30P,
30-amp plug
MODEL NUMBER PSI GPM HORSEPOWER/MOTOR PUMP Mi-T-M NO. UNLOADER PLUG TYPE NOZZLE LANCE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) SHIP WT. NET WT.
CW-1003-SME1 1000 2.5 2.0 HP, 120V, 1Ø, 18.8A General 3-0203 Preset pressure NEMA 5-20P 0°, 15°, 25° & 40° Adjustable, dual 29.5x20.5x15in. 222 lb. 172 lb.
CW-2004-SME1 2000 3.9 6.0 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 22.0A General 3-0202 Preset pressure NEMA 6-30P 0°, 15°, 25° & 40° Adjustable, dual 29.5x20.5x15in. 272 lb. 214 lb.
CW-2004-SME3 2000 3.9 6.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 15.0A General 3-0202 Preset pressure NEMA L15-20P 0°, 15°, 25° & 40° Adjustable, dual 29.5x20.5x15in. 262 lb. 204 lb.
CW-3004-SME3 3000 3.5 8.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 20.0A General 3-0202 Preset pressure NEMA L15-30P 0°, 15°, 25° & 40° Adjustable, dual 29.5x20.5x15in. 292 lb. 234 lb.
*208V & 460V motors available as options.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FITS MODELS
AW-9501-0000 Stainless-steel wall mounting bracket All models
AW-9502-0000 Powder coated steel wall mounting bracket All models
CX-0069 Auto start/stop All models
CX-0076 460V, 3-phase model CW-2004-SME3
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FITS MODELS
CX-0077 460V, 3-phase model CW-3004-SME3
CX-0078 Remote box All models
CX-0096 Hour meter All models
Accessories & Options: